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Junior Summer Programmes, Ireland
Homestay option

Residence option

Airport Transfers for individual students

Unaccompanied Minors Supplement

€105 each way
(€65 each way if shared)

€30 extra each way per student

Airport Transfers (return transfer required for juniors) Fees

Note: A refundable residence deposit of €70 is required on arrival.

Multi-Activity Course

Junior Homestay Programmes CODE 2 Weeks 

SUM1

Intensive Programme
Conversation & Speaking Skills SUM7

Young Adult Programme SUM8

Trinity Walton STEM Programme SUM9

€2,100

3 Weeks 4 Weeks Extra Week 

Multi-Activity Course

Junior Residential Programmes CODE 2 Weeks 

SUM1R

Intensive Programme
Conversation & Speaking Skills SUM7R

Young Adult Programme SUM8R

Trinity Walton STEM Programme SUM9R

3 Weeks 4 Weeks Extra Week 

Trinity Hall

Alexandra College

The prices for Junior Programmes Include the Followings:

Tuition

Use of Textbooks and Teaching materials

Welcome Kit with guides & maps

Transport Costs to/from School (if not walking distance)Diploma on completion of course

One Full Day Excursion every week

Full programme of extra-curricular activities

Homestay or Residential Accommodation full-board

Registration and Accommodation Fee

+€45 per week

+€60 per week

Supplements Fees

Special Dietary Requirements (coeliac, gluten free, vegan etc.)

Hot Lunch Voucher in school canteen (Monday to Friday)

Bank Charges non-EU €35

€2,230

€2,100

€2,900

€3,100

€3,295

€3,100

-

€4,040

€4,300

€4,040

-

€940

€1,005

€940

-

€2,860

€2,700

€4,240

€4,000

€5,560

€5,240

€1,320

€1,240

€2,990

€2,860

€3,660

€4,435

€4,240

-

€5,820

€5,560

-

€1,385

€1,320

-

Transport Costs for Activities
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Multi-Activity Course

St George’s Ascot CODE 2 Weeks 

UKSUM1

Intensive Programme
Conversation & Speaking Skills

UKSUM7

3 Weeks 4 Weeks 

Discover London Course (14-17)

Rose Bruford College CODE 2 Weeks 

UKSUM8

3 Weeks 4 Weeks 

£2,360 £3,500 £4,590

Discover London Course Plus
Performing and Production Arts UKSUM9 £2,510 £3,725 £4,890

UKSUM8A £2,360 £3,500 £4,590Discover London Course (16-18)

Junior Winter Programmes, Ireland

Mini-Stay Programmes JWP Mini-Stay Programmes are available from
September to May for groups. Host family
or residential accommodation (subject to
availability)

Prices and information
available on request

Junior Summer Programmes, UK

Multi-Activity Course

Gordon's School CODE 2 Weeks 

UKSUM1

Intensive Programme
Conversation & Speaking Skills

UKSUM7

3 Weeks 4 Weeks 

The Prices for the UK Junior Programme Include the Following:

Lessons

Use of Textbooks and Teaching materials

Welcome Kit with guides & maps

Transport for ActivitiesDiploma on completion of course

Extra-Curricular Programme

Residential Accommodation with full-board

Entrance Fees

Airport Transfers for individual students

Airport Transfers for Unaccompanied Minors

£160 per trip

£180 per trip

Airport Transfers (return transfer required for juniors) Fees

2 (or more) Students Sharing £90 per student per trip

N.B. Arrivals and Departures for Gordon's School should be on Mondays only. Arrivals and Departures for St George's Ascot & 
Rose Bruford College should be on Sundays only. 

All prices in UK £Sterling

£2,240

£2,240

£3,320

£3,320

£4,350

£4,350

£2,340

£2,340

£3,470

£3,470

£4,550

£4,550

*Please note a £20 bank charge applies to UK payments.
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Residence
UKSUM8
(14-17),

UKSUM8A
(16-18)

Age Group: 
14-17 16-18

29/6-27/7

Fixed start dates:
29/6, 13/7

29/6-27/7

Fixed start dates:
29/6, 13/7

Residence
UKSUM9

Junior Course Information & Dates 2025

Multi-Activity

Age Group: 11-17*

Homestay
SUM1

Residence
SUM1R,

UKSUM1

Trinity Hall Alexandra 
College

Sandford Park 
School

Gordon's
School

St.
George’s 

Ascot

IRL IRL UK UK

STEM

Age Group: 14-17

Homestay
SUM9

Residence
SUM9R

Intensive
Course

Age Group: 14-17

Young Adult

Age Group: 16-20

Homestay
SUM7

Residence
SUM7R,

UKSUM7

Homestay
SUM8

Residence
SUM8R

7/7-4/8 6/7-3/8

Fixed start dates: 
6/7, 20/7

7/7-4/8 6/7-3/8

Fixed start dates: 
7/7, 21/7

29/6-10/8 29/6-3/8

13/7-27/7

13/7-27/7

29/6-10/8

*Please note: for Multi-activity homestay bookings in Ireland, the minimum age is 13 years old. For Multi-
activity residence bookings the minimum age is 11 years old.

For junior summer programmes in Ireland, from 5th to 8th of August lessons may be held in our Palmerston 
Park or Sandford Park School locations.  

Rose
Bruford
College

UK

Discover 
London

IRL

Age Group: 
14-18

Production &
Performing Arts

29/6-10/8

29/6-10/8

29/6-10/8

29/6-10/8

7/7, 21/7
Fixed start dates: 

Fixed start dates: 

6/7, 2/7




