PRICE LIST
IRELAND &UK
2025

Emerald Cultural Institute



Experience Tradition, Embrace Innovation

Junior Summer Programmes, Ireland

Homestay option

Junior Homestay Programmes	CODE	2 Weeks	3 Weeks	4 Weeks	Extra Week
Multi-Activity Course	SUM1	€2,100	€3,100	€4,040	€940
Intensive Programme Conversation & Speaking Skills	SUM7	€2,230	€3,295	€4,300	€1,005
Young Adult Programme	SUM8	€2,100	€3,100	€4,040	€940
Trinity Walton STEM Programme	SUM9	€2,900	-	-	-

Residence option

Junior Residential Programmes	CODE	2 Weeks	3 Weeks	4 Weeks	Extra Week
Multi-Activity Course					
Trinity Hall	SUM1R	€2,860	€4,240	€5,560	€1,320
Alexandra College		€2,700	€4,000	€5,240	€1,240
Intensive Programme Conversation & Speaking Skills	SUM7R	€2,990	€4,435	€5,820	€1,385
Young Adult Programme	SUM8R	€2,860	€4,240	€5,560	€1,320
Trinity Walton STEM Programme	SUM9R	€3,660	-	+	-

Note: A refundable residence deposit of \in 70 is required on arrival.

The prices for Junior Programmes Include the Followings:				
Tuition	Homestay or Residential Accommodation full-board			
Use of Textbooks and Teaching materials	Full programme of extra-curricular activities			
Welcome Kit with guides & maps	One Full Day Excursion every week			
Diploma on completion of course	Transport Costs to/from School (if not walking distance)			
Registration and Accommodation Fee	Transport Costs for Activities			

Supplements	Fees
Special Dietary Requirements (coeliac, gluten free, vegan etc.)	+€45 per week
Hot Lunch Voucher in school canteen (Monday to Friday)	+€60 per week
Bank Charges non-EU	€35

Airport Transfers (return transfer <u>required</u> for juniors)	Fees
Airport Transfers for individual students	€105 each way (€65 each way if shared)
Unaccompanied Minors Supplement	€30 extra each way per student

Junior Winter Programmes, Ireland

Mini-Stay Programmes

JWP

Mini-Stay Programmes are available from September to May for groups. Host family or residential accommodation (subject to availability)

Prices and information available on request

Junior Summer Programmes, UK

All prices in UK £Sterling

Gordon's School	CODE	2 Weeks	3 Weeks	4 Weeks
Multi-Activity Course	UKSUM1	£2,240	£3,320	£4,350
Intensive Programme Conversation & Speaking Skills	UKSUM7	£2,240	£3,320	£4,350

St George's Ascot	CODE	2 Weeks	3 Weeks	4 Weeks
Multi-Activity Course	UKSUM1	£2,340	£3,470	£4,550
Intensive Programme Conversation & Speaking Skills	UKSUM7	£2,340	£3,470	£4,550

Rose Bruford College	CODE	2 Weeks	3 Weeks	4 Weeks
Discover London Course (14-17)	UKSUM8	£2,360	£3,500	£4,590
Discover London Course (16-18)	UKSUM8A	£2,360	£3,500	£4,590
Discover London Course Plus Performing and Production Arts	UKSUM9	£2,510	£3,725	£4,890

^{*}Please note a £20 bank charge applies to UK payments.

The Prices for the UK Junior Programme Include the Following:			
Lessons	Residential Accommodation with full-board		
Use of Textbooks and Teaching materials	Extra-Curricular Programme		
Welcome Kit with guides & maps	Entrance Fees		
Diploma on completion of course	Transport for Activities		

Airport Transfers (return transfer <u>required</u> for juniors)	Fees
Airport Transfers for individual students	£160 per trip
2 (or more) Students Sharing	£90 per student per trip
Airport Transfers for Unaccompanied Minors	£180 per trip

Junior Course Information & Dates 2025

		Trinity Hall	Alexandra College	Sandford Park School	Gordon's School	St. George's Ascot	Rose Bruford College
		IRL	IRL	IRL	UK	UK	UK
Multi-Activity	Homestay SUM1			29/6-10/8			
Age Group: 11-17*	Residence SUM1R, UKSUM1	29/6-10/8	29/6-3/8		7/7-4/8 Fixed start dates: 7/7, 21/7	6/7-3/8 Fixed start dates: 6/7, 20/7	
STEM △	Homestay SUM9	13/7-27/7					
益令 贷冗 Age Group: 14-17	Residence SUM9R	13/7-27/7					
Intensive Course	Homestay SUM7			29/6-10/8			
Age Group: 14-17	Residence SUM7R, UKSUM7	29/6-10/8			7/7-4/8 Fixed start dates: 7/7, 21/7	6/7-3/8 Fixed start dates: 6/7, 2/7	
Young Adult	Homestay SUM8			29/6-10/8			
Age Group: 16-20	Residence SUM8R	29/6-10/8					
Discover London Age Group:	Residence UKSUM8 (14-17), UKSUM8A (16-18)						29/6-27/7 Fixed start dates: 29/6, 13/7
Production & Performing Arts Age Group: 14-18	Residence UKSUM9						29/6-27/7 Fixed start dates: 29/6, 13/7

^{*}Please note: for Multi-activity homestay bookings in Ireland, the minimum age is 13 years old. For Multi-activity residence bookings the minimum age is 11 years old.

For junior summer programmes in Ireland, from 5th to 8th of August lessons may be held in our Palmerston Park or Sandford Park School locations.